General information about company

Scrip code 508494

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE712A01012

Name of the company

WARREN TEA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Vo't%ng Rights held in each
Category No. of Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calcuiated
a shareholder silleireholders ul[; equity egulty Depository }=161(Ii (\iII) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
(I (IID) shares | shares | p o oints IV 11957) (VI As @ | cpos oa | Clase a% of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) g
V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 5 8809999 8809999 |73.72 8809999 8809999 | 73.72
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10853 3140805 3140805 |26.28 3140805 3140805 |26.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 10858 11950804 11950804 | 100 11950804 11950804 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 73.72 8809999
Group
B) Public 26.28 2749640
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11559639




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
N .
of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly total no. of
. . shares nos. Total
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Refeiptsry — (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares V1) (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIIL) | Class eg: | Class Total TOt'fil
held Asa%of |x egy | O% Voting
W) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 5454489 5454489 | 45.64 5454489 5454489 | 45.64
undivided Family
@ Any Other 2 3355510 3355510 |28.08 3355510 3355510 | 28.08
(specify)
?:;'IT)W‘I 5 8809999 8809999 | 73.72 8809999 8809999 | 73.72
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 8809999 8809999 |73.72 8809999 8809999 | 73.72
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 42 42 0 42 42 0
Financial
(6] Institutions/ 5 257 257 0 257 257 0
Banks
Insurance
(2) Companies 1 178 178 0 178 178 0
Sub-Total
7 471 471 0 471 477 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 10629 1366964 1366964 | 11.44 1366964 1366964 | 11.44
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 8 1461876 1461876 |12.23 1461876 1461876 |[12.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 209 311488 311488 |2.61 311488 311488 | 2.61
(specify)
(S];l)lzgotal 10846 3140328 3140328 |26.28 3140328 3140328 |[26.28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 10853 3140805 3140805 |26.28 3140805 3140805 |[26.28
(B(2)+(B)
(3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
10858 11950804 11950804 | 100 11950804 11950804 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 10858 11950804 119508041 100 11950804 119508041 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares

. pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | 0 = ice
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares Shares Outstandin assuming full conversion encumbered (XIIT) | Number of
Underlying . & of convertible securities ( equity shares
. Underlying | convertible . A :
Sr. Outstanding . .. as a percentage of diluted sa held in
Outstanding | securities and . _ % of .
convertible share capital) (XI)= 00 As a % of dematerialized
" Warrants | No. Of N 1IN sa’o0
securities . . (VIDHX) As a % of 0. | tota 0. 1Sh form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) Sh total Shares
X) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (@) | po14 ()
@ held
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€))] Indian
(a) 45.64 5454489
(d) 28.08 3355510
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 7372 8809999
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7372 8809999
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAXD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(a) 0 0
63) 0 79
(2 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 79
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 11.44 1020995
(a(ii)) 12.23 1427358
(e) 2.61 301208
Sub-Total (B) 26.28 2749561
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.28 2749640
B)=B)(1)+
B)2HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 11559639
Total
(A+BHC) 100 11559639
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

1The shareholding of Mr. Vinay Kumar Goenka and Mr. Vivek Goenka have been clubbed on the basis of
their PAN though their shares are held in different Client IDs 2 Two different PAN details of Mr. Vinay
Kumar Goenka have been given since 376384 shares are being held by Mr. Goenka in the Namr capacity
as Karta of HUF whereas 3601229 shares are held in individual capacity only




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIVEK GOENKA

VINAY KUMAR GOENKA

VINAY KUMAR GOENKA (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AFEPG8673E

AEGPG7724R

AABHV7185E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1476876

3601229

376384

5454489

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

1476876

3601229

376384

5454489

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.36

30.13

45.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1476876

3601229

376384

5454489

Class egy

Total

1476876

3601229

376384

5454489

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.36

30.13

3.15

45.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.36

30.13

45.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

L 1476876 3601229 376384 5454489
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (I)

SECTRA PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED

MAPLE HOTELS & RESORTS LTD

PAN (II)

AADCS5432Q

AACCMS5635L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

159062

3196448

3355510

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

159062

3196448

3355510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.75

28.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

159062

3196448

3355510

Class eg:y

Total

159062

3196448

3355510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.33

26.75

28.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.75

28.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

159062

3196448

3355510

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRADEEP KUMAR
SARAF

SANIDHYA
MITTAL

KARUNA
MITTAL

SANJEEV BUBNA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AKHPS5999M

ANUPM1956C

AGIPM5707E

AAETS3935L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

520486

300000

275000

245560

1341046

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

520486

300000

275000

245560

1341046

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.36

2.51

2.3

2.05

11.22

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

520486

300000

275000

245560

1341046

Class egy

Total

520486

300000

275000

245560

1341046

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.36

2.51

2.3

2.05

11.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.36

2.51

23

2.05

11.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

520486

300000

275000

245560

1341046

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

141

57

209

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

179150

348

106211

660

25119

311488

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

179150

348

106211

660

25119

311488

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.89

0.01

0.21

2.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

179150

348

106211

660

25119

311488

Class egy

Total

179150

348

106211

660

25119

311488

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.5

0.89

0.01

0.21

2.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.89

0.01

0.21

2.61




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+(C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

171778

348

106211

660

22211

301208

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







