General information about company					
Scrip code	508494				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE712A01012				
Name of the company	WARREN TEA LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tal	ole I - Sui	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se	l in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as
	(II)		shares held (IV)	held 1		= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	8809999			8809999	73.72	8809999		8809999	73.72
(B)	Public	10853	3140805			3140805	26.28	3140805		3140805	26.28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10858	11950804			11950804	100	11950804		11950804	100

		Tabl	e I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category Of Category Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of dituted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.72					8809999
(B)	Public				26.28					2749640
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					11559639

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights held urities (IX)	1 in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian			_	-			-	-	-	_
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	5454489			5454489	45.64	5454489		5454489	45.64
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	3355510			3355510	28.08	3355510		3355510	28.08
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	88099999			8809999	73.72	8809999		88099999	73.72
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	8809999			8809999	73.72	8809999		8809999	73.72
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding j	pattern of	f the Public s	hareholder			l		I
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	42			42	0	42		42	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	257			257	0	257		257	0
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	178			178	0	178		178	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		7	477			477	0	477		477	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10629	1366964			1366964	11.44	1366964		1366964	11.44
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	1461876			1461876	12.23	1461876		1461876	12.23
(e)	Any Other (specify)	209	311488			311488	2.61	311488		311488	2.61
Sub-Total (B)(3)		10846	3140328			3140328	26.28	3140328		3140328	26.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		10853	3140805			3140805	26.28	3140805		3140805	26.28

С	Table IV - Stateme	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)		10858	11950804			11950804	100	11950804	11950804	100
Total (A+B+C)		10858	11950804			11950804	100	11950804	11950804	100

Ta	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of the P	romo	oter an	d Pr	omoter Gro	սթ
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loci	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securitiesOnderlying outstanding WarrantsConvertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=As a % of totalAs a % of totalAs a % of total(Xi)Warrants (Xi)Warrants (Xi)(VII)+(X) As a % of (VII)+(X) As a % of (Xi)No.As a % of (Xii)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
А	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	omote	r Group			•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				45.64					5454489
(d)				28.08					3355510
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.72					8809999
(2)	Foreign	•				•			•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.72					8809999
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er				•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(f)				0					79
(g)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					79
(3)	Non-institution	ns				•			
(a(i))				11.44					1020995
(a(ii))				12.23					1427358
(e)				2.61					301208
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.28					2749561
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.28					2749640
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ing shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- 1	Non P	ublic sha	rehok	ler	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11559639
Total (A+B+C)				100					11559639
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern			-		-	Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	1The shareholding of Mr. Vinay Kumar Goenka and Mr. Vivek Goenka have been clubbed on the basis of their PAN though their shares are held in different Client IDs 2 Two different PAN details of Mr. Vinay Kumar Goenka have been given since 376384 shares are being held by Mr. Goenka in the Namr capacity as Karta of HUF whereas 3601229 shares are held in individual capacity only

		Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIVEK GOENKA	VINAY KUMAR GOENKA	VINAY KUMAR GOENKA (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFEPG8673E	AEGPG7724R	AABHV7185E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1476876	3601229	376384	5454489
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1476876	3601229	376384	5454489
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.36	30.13	3.15	45.64
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	1476876	3601229	376384	5454489
Class eg:y				
Total	1476876	3601229	376384	5454489
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.36	30.13	3.15	45.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.36	30.13	3.15	45.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total				

Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1476876	3601229	376384	5454489
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SECTRA PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	MAPLE HOTELS & RESORTS LTD					
PAN (II)	AADCS5432Q	AACCM5635L	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	159062	3196448	3355510				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	159062	3196448	3355510				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	26.75	28.08				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	- ·					
Class eg: X	159062	3196448	3355510				
Class eg:y							
Total	159062	3196448	3355510				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	26.75	28.08				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	26.75	28.08				

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	159062	3196448	3355510
Reason for not pro	widing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shar	eholders holding n	ominal share cap	ital in excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP KUMAR SARAF	SANIDHYA MITTAL	KARUNA MITTAL	SANJEEV BUBNA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKHPS5999M	ANUPM1956C	AGIPM5707E	AAETS3935L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	520486	300000	275000	245560	1341046
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	520486	300000	275000	245560	1341046
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.36	2.51	2.3	2.05	11.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	520486	300000	275000	245560	1341046
Class eg:y					
Total	520486	300000	275000	245560	1341046
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.36	2.51	2.3	2.05	11.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.36	2.51	2.3	2.05	11.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	520486	300000	275000	245560	1341046		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any Other	(()premy)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	141	3	2	6	57	209
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	179150	348	106211	660	25119	311488
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	179150	348	106211	660	25119	311488
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	0	0.89	0.01	0.21	2.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	179150	348	106211	660	25119	311488
Class eg:y						
Total	179150	348	106211	660	25119	311488
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.5	0	0.89	0.01	0.21	2.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1.5	0	0.89	0.01	0.21	2.61

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	171778	348	106211	660	22211	301208		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								